
                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
      1 2240  Abigail Sadler                12  Mount Horeb                      L    18:17.3  5:54 
      2 2038  Eliza Pfarr                   10  Home School Eagles               S    18:58.9  6:07 
      3 2585  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         9  Tri State Homeschool             S    19:34.8  6:19 
      4 2246  Willa Vigliotta                9  Mount Horeb                      L    19:40.0  6:20 
      5 2129  Ashley Wilson                 11  Little Chute                     L    19:44.6  6:22 
      6 1645  Paige Damman                  12  Clinton                          S    20:15.7  6:32 
      7 2126  Sami Miller                   11  Little Chute                     L    20:26.4  6:35 
      8 2172  Mary McKenzie                 10  Monroe                           L    20:28.5  6:36 
      9 1921  Natalie Horsfall               9  Fennimore                        S    20:29.1  6:36 
     10 1769  McKenna Michel                11  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    20:32.8  6:37 
     11 1926  Kylee Mumm                    10  Fennimore                        S    20:33.6  6:38 
     12 2023  Genavive Chapman              11  Home School Eagles               S    20:43.0  6:41 
     13 1714  Raquel Reuter                 12  Darlington                       S    20:44.4  6:41 
     14 1975  Cecilia Skalsky               11  Holy Family                      S    20:46.7  6:42 
     15 2516  Piper Johnson                 11  Poynette                         S    20:50.6  6:43 
     16 1720  Brianna Vazquez                9  Darlington                       S    20:53.7  6:44 
     17 2591  Kate Pronschinske              9  Tri State Homeschool             S    20:57.6  6:45 
     18 2293  Molly Olson                   10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:03.2  6:47 
     19 2243  Julia Straka                   9  Mount Horeb                      L    21:06.2  6:48 
     20 2171  Aniyah Jackson-Bey            10  Monroe                           L    21:08.0  6:49 
     21 2325  Reese Evans                   12  Oregon                           L    21:10.2  6:49 
     22 1621  Kalena Riemer                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    21:11.4  6:50 
     23 2279  Melanie Fink                  12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:13.5  6:50 
     24 2418  Bree Motsenbocker              9  Pardeeville                      S    21:16.6  6:51 
     25 2124  Campbell DeBoth               10  Little Chute                     L    21:20.6  6:53 
     26 1520  Ava Ahnen                     12  Albany                           S    21:23.8  6:54 
     27 2021  KristaJoy Bernard             10  Home School Eagles               S    21:24.7  6:54 
     28 2288  Lily Maynard                  12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:27.5  6:55 
     29 2127  Amelia Stein                  12  Little Chute                     L    21:30.7  6:56 
     30 1875  Rosemary Gallagher            12  Evansville                       L    21:31.3  6:56 
     31 1878  Jer'Novia Hermanson           11  Evansville                       L    21:34.5  6:57 
     32 1573  Alora Spiegel                 12  Belleville                       S    21:36.8  6:58 
     33 1774  Piper Ryan                    11  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    21:43.5  7:00 
     34 1823  Gracee Langer                 10  Edgerton                         L    21:45.4  7:01 
     35 1650  Ava Mueller                   12  Clinton                          S    21:46.6  7:01 
     36 2290  Lucy Melvin                   12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:54.7  7:04 
     37 2284  Emma Martinson                12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    22:10.9  7:09 
     38 2348  Reese Tauschek                 9  Oregon                           L    22:13.3  7:10 
     39 1613  Madilyn Arnold                10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    22:14.8  7:10 
     40 2030  Ellie Greene                  10  Home School Eagles               S    22:14.9  7:10 
     41 1600  Caitlyn Wirth                 11  Beloit Turner                    L    22:17.6  7:11 
     42 2167  Maryella Green                 9  Monroe                           L    22:19.4  7:12 
     43 1713  Alexis Murray                 12  Darlington                       S    22:19.5  7:12 
     44 2046  Charity Steurer                9  Home School Eagles               S    22:19.6  7:12 
     45 2515  Zayne Hushagen                10  Poynette                         S    22:26.2  7:14 
     46 2329  Makira Hamilton               10  Oregon                           L    22:28.5  7:15 
     47 2244  Katherine Straka              11  Mount Horeb                      L    22:30.8  7:15 
     48 2245  Maeve TRUE                     9  Mount Horeb                      L    22:34.1  7:16 
     49 2164  Jadyn Elgin                   12  Monroe                           L    22:34.8  7:17 
     50 1923  Keira Kartman                  9  Fennimore                        S    22:38.1  7:18 
     51 2170  Nevaeh Huenfeld                9  Monroe                           L    22:41.8  7:19 
     52 1648  Ella Logterman                11  Clinton                          S    22:50.8  7:22 
     53 2487  Josie Yurs                    12  Platteville                      L    22:51.6  7:22 
     54 1702  Piper DePauw                  10  Darlington                       S    22:56.6  7:24 
     55 2480  Allison DeBuhr                11  Platteville                      L    23:06.9  7:27 
     56 2482  Margreta Dirks                11  Platteville                      L    23:07.1  7:27 
     57 2342  Jaclyn Schelitzche            10  Oregon                           L    23:09.0  7:28 
     58 1649  Kasia London                   9  Clinton                          S    23:10.3  7:28 
     59 1706  Shayla Gould                  12  Darlington                       S    23:10.6  7:28 
     60 2272  Camryn Arnett                 11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:12.2  7:29 
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
     61 1521  Lydia Ahnen                    9  Albany                           S    23:13.0  7:29 
     62 1718  Clara Solverson               10  Darlington                       S    23:18.1  7:30 
     63 2098  Meagan Cullen                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    23:18.6  7:31 
     64 2555  Rebecca Sanders                9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    23:23.2  7:32 
     65 2327  Belah Fry                     12  Oregon                           L    23:26.0  7:33 
     66 1717  Abby Solverson                12  Darlington                       S    23:26.8  7:33 
     67 2589  Audrey North                  12  Tri State Homeschool             S    23:27.1  7:33 
     68 2523  Harley Seas                   10  Poynette                         S    23:27.8  7:34 
     69 2519  Cora Larson                    9  Poynette                         S    23:28.2  7:34 
     70 2450  Annie Burchell                10  Parkview                         S    23:29.1  7:34 
     71 2285  Ruth Marty                    12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:29.3  7:34 
     72 2238  Lily Nelson                   10  Mount Horeb                      L    23:29.8  7:34 
     73 1754  Mara Brown                    12  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    23:34.8  7:36 
     74 2230  Allie Felcyn                  11  Mount Horeb                      L    23:36.5  7:36 
     75 1924  Kate Kenney                    8  Fennimore                        S    23:38.5  7:37 
     76 1651  Lylah Peters                  10  Clinton                          S    23:39.8  7:37 
     77 2527  Emily Walz                    11  Poynette                         S    23:44.2  7:39 
     78 2137  Emma Hellenbrand              11  Marshall                         S    23:45.2  7:39 
     79 2125  Madisen Job                   10  Little Chute                     L    23:47.5  7:40 
     80 2020  Katie Bernard                 12  Home School Eagles               S    23:54.3  7:42 
     81 2485  Isabelle Rooney               12  Platteville                      L    23:55.4  7:43 
     82 2339  Delaney Nyenhuis              12  Oregon                           L    23:55.9  7:43 
     83 2477  Ellie Brunton                  9  Platteville                      L    23:56.1  7:43 
     84 2476  Leanna Borkovec               10  Platteville                      L    23:58.0  7:43 
     85 2168  Miley Hanson                  10  Monroe                           L    24:04.3  7:45 
     86 2174  Lyla Ritschard                 9  Monroe                           L    24:04.7  7:45 
     87 2419  Natalie Peissig               11  Pardeeville                      S    24:06.8  7:46 
     88 1969  Amber Russow                  10  Holy Family                      S    24:09.6  7:47 
     89 1746  Brianna Ament                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    24:10.8  7:47 
     90 2099  Amiah Fisher                  12  Iowa-Grant                       S    24:11.6  7:48 
     91 2525  Morgan Small                  11  Poynette                         S    24:18.5  7:50 
     92 1569  Olivia Fox                    10  Belleville                       S    24:19.6  7:50 
     93 1883  Alliyah McComb                11  Evansville                       L    24:24.7  7:52 
     94 1890  Alyssa Tofte                  11  Evansville                       L    24:28.0  7:53 
     95 1644  Abby Brandl                   10  Clinton                          S    24:35.4  7:55 
     96 2128  Maya Van Schyndel             11  Little Chute                     L    24:37.7  7:56 
     97 2539  Maggie Wedig                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    24:42.5  7:58 
     98 1873  Irene Gallagher               10  Evansville                       L    24:43.9  7:58 
     99 2140  Tori Justmann                  9  Marshall                         S    24:47.5  7:59 
    100 1643  Natalie Bell                  10  Clinton                          S    24:48.2  7:59 
    101 1614  Madi Brown                    11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    24:48.5  8:00 
    102 1955  Helen Curtis                  11  Holy Family                      S    24:50.2  8:00 
    103 1523  Emerson Briggs                10  Albany                           S    24:50.9  8:00 
    104 2483  Maddy Jacquinot               10  Platteville                      L    25:01.7  8:04 
    105 2107  Lillian Warne                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    25:01.8  8:04 
    106 1767  Kylee Lonigro                 12  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    25:04.1  8:05 
    107 2588  Katie McGuire                  9  Tri State Homeschool             S    25:05.8  8:05 
    108 2598  Katie Snyder                  10  Tri State Homeschool             S    25:06.8  8:05 
    109 2446  Loralei Arnold                 9  Parkview                         S    25:06.9  8:06 
    110 1877  Cassidy Haakenson             12  Evansville                       L    25:10.1  8:07 
    111 2457  Tempy Pautsch                 12  Parkview                         S    25:11.0  8:07 
    112 2142  Kylie Rateike                  9  Marshall                         S    25:16.8  8:09 
    113 2101  Adriana Jelle                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    25:21.3  8:10 
    114 2144  Madalyn Weyh                  10  Marshall                         S    25:22.1  8:10 
    115 1570  Emily Gomez                   12  Belleville                       S    25:30.2  8:13 
    116 2346  Kylie Steel                    9  Oregon                           L    25:34.1  8:14 
    117 1747  Ella Arenz                    12  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    25:43.3  8:17 
    118 1622  Serena Santiago               10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    25:43.8  8:17 
    119 2524  Madeline Serwe                10  Poynette                         S    25:56.7  8:22 
    120 1752  Graceyn Bradley                9  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    26:04.4  8:24 
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
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    121 1931  Julianne Washa                 9  Fennimore                        S    26:26.6  8:31 
    122 1977  Bergen Wallace                 9  Holy Family                      S    26:32.0  8:33 
    123 1595  Brijit Mosher                 11  Beloit Turner                    L    26:36.4  8:34 
    124 1568  Alice Elliott                 10  Belleville                       S    26:39.3  8:35 
    125 2106  Lilliana Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                       S    26:40.9  8:36 
    126 1527  Brynn Smith                   11  Albany                           S    26:56.0  8:41 
    127 1821  Alyssa Kosmicki               12  Edgerton                         L    27:06.5  8:44 
    128 1871  Kelsey Deegan                 12  Evansville                       L    27:08.8  8:45 
    129 1574  Mallory Thompson              11  Belleville                       S    27:12.4  8:46 
    130 1616  Danica Dewrow                 10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    27:17.0  8:47 
    131 1957  Charlotte Gunby               12  Holy Family                      S    27:19.8  8:48 
    132 2456  Serenity Pautsch               9  Parkview                         S    27:26.4  8:50 
    133 2104  Angelina Peat                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    27:38.3  8:54 
    134 2415  Kaleigh Klein                  9  Pardeeville                      S    27:43.8  8:56 
    135 2139  Nora Jiannacopoulos            9  Marshall                         S    27:57.5  9:00 
    136 2408  Kiana Berry                    9  Pardeeville                      S    28:00.0  9:01 
    137 2138  Isabella Hellenbrand          12  Marshall                         S    28:13.9  9:06 
    138 1526  Amy Schwartz                  11  Albany                           S    28:20.9  9:08 
    139 2546  Emma Belter                   10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    28:26.1  9:10 
    140 2548  Anna Haun                     10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    28:27.0  9:10 
    141 1597  Bronwyn Sherlund              10  Beloit Turner                    L    28:43.2  9:15 
    142 1593  Devlyn Halverson              11  Beloit Turner                    L    28:43.4  9:15 
    143 1617  Hannah Grover                 11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    29:33.8  9:31 
    144 2552  Jennifer Lopez                 9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    29:44.0  9:35 
    145 2556  Hannah Thompson               12  St. Ambrose Academy              S    29:53.5  9:38 
    146 1596  Cameryn Packard-Moreno        11  Beloit Turner                    L    29:54.9  9:38 
    147 1591  Rylie Geister                 11  Beloit Turner                    L    30:32.6  9:50 
    148 1618  Nicole Miller                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    31:33.0 10:10 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2240  Abigail Sadler                12  Mount Horeb                    18:17.3  5:54 
      2    2 2246  Willa Vigliotta                9  Mount Horeb                    19:40.0  6:20 
      3    3 2129  Ashley Wilson                 11  Little Chute                   19:44.6  6:22 
      4    4 2126  Sami Miller                   11  Little Chute                   20:26.4  6:35 
      5    5 2172  Mary McKenzie                 10  Monroe                         20:28.5  6:36 
      6    6 1769  McKenna Michel                11  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:32.8  6:37 
      7    7 2293  Molly Olson                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          21:03.2  6:47 
      8    8 2243  Julia Straka                   9  Mount Horeb                    21:06.2  6:48 
      9    9 2171  Aniyah Jackson-Bey            10  Monroe                         21:08.0  6:49 
     10   10 2325  Reese Evans                   12  Oregon                         21:10.2  6:49 
     11   11 1621  Kalena Riemer                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  21:11.4  6:50 
     12   12 2279  Melanie Fink                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:13.5  6:50 
     13   13 2124  Campbell DeBoth               10  Little Chute                   21:20.6  6:53 
     14   14 2288  Lily Maynard                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:27.5  6:55 
     15   15 2127  Amelia Stein                  12  Little Chute                   21:30.7  6:56 
     16   16 1875  Rosemary Gallagher            12  Evansville                     21:31.3  6:56 
     17   17 1878  Jer'Novia Hermanson           11  Evansville                     21:34.5  6:57 
     18   18 1774  Piper Ryan                    11  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:43.5  7:00 
     19      1823  Gracee Langer                 10  Edgerton                       21:45.4  7:01 
     20   19 2290  Lucy Melvin                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:54.7  7:04 
     21   20 2284  Emma Martinson                12  New Glarus/Monticello          22:10.9  7:09 
     22   21 2348  Reese Tauschek                 9  Oregon                         22:13.3  7:10 
     23   22 1613  Madilyn Arnold                10  Brodhead/Juda                  22:14.8  7:10 
     24   23 1600  Caitlyn Wirth                 11  Beloit Turner                  22:17.6  7:11 
     25   24 2167  Maryella Green                 9  Monroe                         22:19.4  7:12 
     26   25 2329  Makira Hamilton               10  Oregon                         22:28.5  7:15 
     27   26 2244  Katherine Straka              11  Mount Horeb                    22:30.8  7:15 
     28   27 2245  Maeve TRUE                     9  Mount Horeb                    22:34.1  7:16 
     29   28 2164  Jadyn Elgin                   12  Monroe                         22:34.8  7:17 
     30   29 2170  Nevaeh Huenfeld                9  Monroe                         22:41.8  7:19 
     31   30 2487  Josie Yurs                    12  Platteville                    22:51.6  7:22 
     32   31 2480  Allison DeBuhr                11  Platteville                    23:06.9  7:27 
     33   32 2482  Margreta Dirks                11  Platteville                    23:07.1  7:27 
     34   33 2342  Jaclyn Schelitzche            10  Oregon                         23:09.0  7:28 
     35   34 2272  Camryn Arnett                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          23:12.2  7:29 
     36   35 2327  Belah Fry                     12  Oregon                         23:26.0  7:33 
     37   36 2285  Ruth Marty                    12  New Glarus/Monticello          23:29.3  7:34 
     38   37 2238  Lily Nelson                   10  Mount Horeb                    23:29.8  7:34 
     39   38 1754  Mara Brown                    12  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:34.8  7:36 
     40   39 2230  Allie Felcyn                  11  Mount Horeb                    23:36.5  7:36 
     41   40 2125  Madisen Job                   10  Little Chute                   23:47.5  7:40 
     42   41 2485  Isabelle Rooney               12  Platteville                    23:55.4  7:43 
     43   42 2339  Delaney Nyenhuis              12  Oregon                         23:55.9  7:43 
     44   43 2477  Ellie Brunton                  9  Platteville                    23:56.1  7:43 
     45   44 2476  Leanna Borkovec               10  Platteville                    23:58.0  7:43 
     46   45 2168  Miley Hanson                  10  Monroe                         24:04.3  7:45 
     47   46 2174  Lyla Ritschard                 9  Monroe                         24:04.7  7:45 
     48   47 1746  Brianna Ament                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:10.8  7:47 
     49   48 1883  Alliyah McComb                11  Evansville                     24:24.7  7:52 
     50   49 1890  Alyssa Tofte                  11  Evansville                     24:28.0  7:53 
     51   50 2128  Maya Van Schyndel             11  Little Chute                   24:37.7  7:56 
     52   51 1873  Irene Gallagher               10  Evansville                     24:43.9  7:58 
     53   52 1614  Madi Brown                    11  Brodhead/Juda                  24:48.5  8:00 
     54   53 2483  Maddy Jacquinot               10  Platteville                    25:01.7  8:04 
     55   54 1767  Kylee Lonigro                 12  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:04.1  8:05 
     56   55 1877  Cassidy Haakenson             12  Evansville                     25:10.1  8:07 
     57   56 2346  Kylie Steel                    9  Oregon                         25:34.1  8:14 
     58   57 1747  Ella Arenz                    12  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:43.3  8:17 
     59   58 1622  Serena Santiago               10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:43.8  8:17 
     60   59 1752  Graceyn Bradley                9  Deerfield/Cambridge            26:04.4  8:24 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   60 1595  Brijit Mosher                 11  Beloit Turner                  26:36.4  8:34 
     62      1821  Alyssa Kosmicki               12  Edgerton                       27:06.5  8:44 
     63   61 1871  Kelsey Deegan                 12  Evansville                     27:08.8  8:45 
     64   62 1616  Danica Dewrow                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  27:17.0  8:47 
     65   63 1597  Bronwyn Sherlund              10  Beloit Turner                  28:43.2  9:15 
     66   64 1593  Devlyn Halverson              11  Beloit Turner                  28:43.4  9:15 
     67   65 1617  Hannah Grover                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  29:33.8  9:31 
     68   66 1596  Cameryn Packard-Moreno        11  Beloit Turner                  29:54.9  9:38 
     69   67 1591  Rylie Geister                 11  Beloit Turner                  30:32.6  9:50 
     70   68 1618  Nicole Miller                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  31:33.0 10:10 
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       1.    64  Mount Horeb                                (20:49.7  104:08.4 4:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Sadler            12 18:17.3
       2      2  Willa Vigliotta            9 19:40.0
       3      8  Julia Straka               9 21:06.2
       4     26  Katherine Straka          11 22:30.8
       5     27  Maeve TRUE                 9 22:34.1
       6   ( 37) Lily Nelson               10 23:29.8
       7   ( 39) Allie Felcyn              11 23:36.5

       2.    72  New Glarus/Monticello                      (21:34.0  107:49.8 1:07.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Molly Olson               10 21:03.2
       2     12  Melanie Fink              12 21:13.5
       3     14  Lily Maynard              12 21:27.5
       4     19  Lucy Melvin               12 21:54.7
       5     20  Emma Martinson            12 22:10.9
       6   ( 34) Camryn Arnett             11 23:12.2
       7   ( 36) Ruth Marty                12 23:29.3

       3.    75  Little Chute                               (21:22.0  106:49.8 4:02.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ashley Wilson             11 19:44.6
       2      4  Sami Miller               11 20:26.4
       3     13  Campbell DeBoth           10 21:20.6
       4     15  Amelia Stein              12 21:30.7
       5     40  Madisen Job               10 23:47.5
       6   ( 50) Maya Van Schyndel         11 24:37.7

       4.    95  Monroe                                     (21:50.5  109:12.5 2:13.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mary McKenzie             10 20:28.5
       2      9  Aniyah Jackson-Bey        10 21:08.0
       3     24  Maryella Green             9 22:19.4
       4     28  Jadyn Elgin               12 22:34.8
       5     29  Nevaeh Huenfeld            9 22:41.8
       6   ( 45) Miley Hanson              10 24:04.3
       7   ( 46) Lyla Ritschard             9 24:04.7

       5.   124  Oregon                                     (22:29.4  112:27.0 2:15.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Reese Evans               12 21:10.2
       2     21  Reese Tauschek             9 22:13.3
       3     25  Makira Hamilton           10 22:28.5
       4     33  Jaclyn Schelitzche        10 23:09.0
       5     35  Belah Fry                 12 23:26.0
       6   ( 42) Delaney Nyenhuis          12 23:55.9
       7   ( 56) Kylie Steel                9 25:34.1

       6.   163  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (23:01.2  115:06.0 4:31.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  McKenna Michel            11 20:32.8
       2     18  Piper Ryan                11 21:43.5
       3     38  Mara Brown                12 23:34.8
       4     47  Brianna Ament             11 24:10.8
       5     54  Kylee Lonigro             12 25:04.1
       6   ( 57) Ella Arenz                12 25:43.3
       7   ( 59) Graceyn Bradley            9 26:04.4
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                          **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   177  Platteville                                (23:23.5  116:57.1 1:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Josie Yurs                12 22:51.6
       2     31  Allison DeBuhr            11 23:06.9
       3     32  Margreta Dirks            11 23:07.1
       4     41  Isabelle Rooney           12 23:55.4
       5     43  Ellie Brunton              9 23:56.1
       6   ( 44) Leanna Borkovec           10 23:58.0
       7   ( 53) Maddy Jacquinot           10 25:01.7

       8.   181  Evansville                                 (23:20.5  116:42.4 3:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Rosemary Gallagher        12 21:31.3
       2     17  Jer'Novia Hermanson       11 21:34.5
       3     48  Alliyah McComb            11 24:24.7
       4     49  Alyssa Tofte              11 24:28.0
       5     51  Irene Gallagher           10 24:43.9
       6   ( 55) Cassidy Haakenson         12 25:10.1
       7   ( 61) Kelsey Deegan             12 27:08.8

       9.   205  Brodhead/Juda                              (24:15.1  121:15.5 6:05.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Kalena Riemer             12 21:11.4
       2     22  Madilyn Arnold            10 22:14.8
       3     52  Madi Brown                11 24:48.5
       4     58  Serena Santiago           10 25:43.8
       5     62  Danica Dewrow             10 27:17.0
       6   ( 65) Hannah Grover             11 29:33.8
       7   ( 68) Nicole Miller             12 31:33.0

      10.   276  Beloit Turner                              (27:15.1  136:15.5 7:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Caitlyn Wirth             11 22:17.6
       2     60  Brijit Mosher             11 26:36.4
       3     63  Bronwyn Sherlund          10 28:43.2
       4     64  Devlyn Halverson          11 28:43.4
       5     66  Cameryn Packard-Moreno    11 29:54.9
       6   ( 67) Rylie Geister             11 30:32.6
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                            **** Girls' Varsity Small School Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2038  Eliza Pfarr                   10  Home School Eagles             18:58.9  6:07 
      2    2 2585  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         9  Tri State Homeschool           19:34.8  6:19 
      3    3 1645  Paige Damman                  12  Clinton                        20:15.7  6:32 
      4    4 1921  Natalie Horsfall               9  Fennimore                      20:29.1  6:36 
      5    5 1926  Kylee Mumm                    10  Fennimore                      20:33.6  6:38 
      6    6 2023  Genavive Chapman              11  Home School Eagles             20:43.0  6:41 
      7    7 1714  Raquel Reuter                 12  Darlington                     20:44.4  6:41 
      8    8 1975  Cecilia Skalsky               11  Holy Family                    20:46.7  6:42 
      9    9 2516  Piper Johnson                 11  Poynette                       20:50.6  6:43 
     10   10 1720  Brianna Vazquez                9  Darlington                     20:53.7  6:44 
     11   11 2591  Kate Pronschinske              9  Tri State Homeschool           20:57.6  6:45 
     12      2418  Bree Motsenbocker              9  Pardeeville                    21:16.6  6:51 
     13   12 1520  Ava Ahnen                     12  Albany                         21:23.8  6:54 
     14   13 2021  KristaJoy Bernard             10  Home School Eagles             21:24.7  6:54 
     15   14 1573  Alora Spiegel                 12  Belleville                     21:36.8  6:58 
     16   15 1650  Ava Mueller                   12  Clinton                        21:46.6  7:01 
     17   16 2030  Ellie Greene                  10  Home School Eagles             22:14.9  7:10 
     18   17 1713  Alexis Murray                 12  Darlington                     22:19.5  7:12 
     19   18 2046  Charity Steurer                9  Home School Eagles             22:19.6  7:12 
     20   19 2515  Zayne Hushagen                10  Poynette                       22:26.2  7:14 
     21   20 1923  Keira Kartman                  9  Fennimore                      22:38.1  7:18 
     22   21 1648  Ella Logterman                11  Clinton                        22:50.8  7:22 
     23   22 1702  Piper DePauw                  10  Darlington                     22:56.6  7:24 
     24   23 1649  Kasia London                   9  Clinton                        23:10.3  7:28 
     25   24 1706  Shayla Gould                  12  Darlington                     23:10.6  7:28 
     26   25 1521  Lydia Ahnen                    9  Albany                         23:13.0  7:29 
     27   26 1718  Clara Solverson               10  Darlington                     23:18.1  7:30 
     28   27 2098  Meagan Cullen                 12  Iowa-Grant                     23:18.6  7:31 
     29   28 2555  Rebecca Sanders                9  St. Ambrose Academy            23:23.2  7:32 
     30   29 1717  Abby Solverson                12  Darlington                     23:26.8  7:33 
     31   30 2589  Audrey North                  12  Tri State Homeschool           23:27.1  7:33 
     32   31 2523  Harley Seas                   10  Poynette                       23:27.8  7:34 
     33   32 2519  Cora Larson                    9  Poynette                       23:28.2  7:34 
     34      2450  Annie Burchell                10  Parkview                       23:29.1  7:34 
     35   33 1924  Kate Kenney                    8  Fennimore                      23:38.5  7:37 
     36   34 1651  Lylah Peters                  10  Clinton                        23:39.8  7:37 
     37   35 2527  Emily Walz                    11  Poynette                       23:44.2  7:39 
     38   36 2137  Emma Hellenbrand              11  Marshall                       23:45.2  7:39 
     39   37 2020  Katie Bernard                 12  Home School Eagles             23:54.3  7:42 
     40      2419  Natalie Peissig               11  Pardeeville                    24:06.8  7:46 
     41   38 1969  Amber Russow                  10  Holy Family                    24:09.6  7:47 
     42   39 2099  Amiah Fisher                  12  Iowa-Grant                     24:11.6  7:48 
     43   40 2525  Morgan Small                  11  Poynette                       24:18.5  7:50 
     44   41 1569  Olivia Fox                    10  Belleville                     24:19.6  7:50 
     45   42 1644  Abby Brandl                   10  Clinton                        24:35.4  7:55 
     46      2539  Maggie Wedig                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:42.5  7:58 
     47   43 2140  Tori Justmann                  9  Marshall                       24:47.5  7:59 
     48   44 1643  Natalie Bell                  10  Clinton                        24:48.2  7:59 
     49   45 1955  Helen Curtis                  11  Holy Family                    24:50.2  8:00 
     50   46 1523  Emerson Briggs                10  Albany                         24:50.9  8:00 
     51   47 2107  Lillian Warne                 12  Iowa-Grant                     25:01.8  8:04 
     52   48 2588  Katie McGuire                  9  Tri State Homeschool           25:05.8  8:05 
     53   49 2598  Katie Snyder                  10  Tri State Homeschool           25:06.8  8:05 
     54      2446  Loralei Arnold                 9  Parkview                       25:06.9  8:06 
     55      2457  Tempy Pautsch                 12  Parkview                       25:11.0  8:07 
     56   50 2142  Kylie Rateike                  9  Marshall                       25:16.8  8:09 
     57   51 2101  Adriana Jelle                 12  Iowa-Grant                     25:21.3  8:10 
     58   52 2144  Madalyn Weyh                  10  Marshall                       25:22.1  8:10 
     59   53 1570  Emily Gomez                   12  Belleville                     25:30.2  8:13 
     60   54 2524  Madeline Serwe                10  Poynette                       25:56.7  8:22 
    10/07/2023  1:39PM
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                            **** Girls' Varsity Small School Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 1931  Julianne Washa                 9  Fennimore                      26:26.6  8:31 
     62   56 1977  Bergen Wallace                 9  Holy Family                    26:32.0  8:33 
     63   57 1568  Alice Elliott                 10  Belleville                     26:39.3  8:35 
     64   58 2106  Lilliana Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                     26:40.9  8:36 
     65   59 1527  Brynn Smith                   11  Albany                         26:56.0  8:41 
     66   60 1574  Mallory Thompson              11  Belleville                     27:12.4  8:46 
     67   61 1957  Charlotte Gunby               12  Holy Family                    27:19.8  8:48 
     68      2456  Serenity Pautsch               9  Parkview                       27:26.4  8:50 
     69   62 2104  Angelina Peat                 12  Iowa-Grant                     27:38.3  8:54 
     70      2415  Kaleigh Klein                  9  Pardeeville                    27:43.8  8:56 
     71   63 2139  Nora Jiannacopoulos            9  Marshall                       27:57.5  9:00 
     72      2408  Kiana Berry                    9  Pardeeville                    28:00.0  9:01 
     73   64 2138  Isabella Hellenbrand          12  Marshall                       28:13.9  9:06 
     74   65 1526  Amy Schwartz                  11  Albany                         28:20.9  9:08 
     75   66 2546  Emma Belter                   10  St. Ambrose Academy            28:26.1  9:10 
     76   67 2548  Anna Haun                     10  St. Ambrose Academy            28:27.0  9:10 
     77   68 2552  Jennifer Lopez                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            29:44.0  9:35 
     78   69 2556  Hannah Thompson               12  St. Ambrose Academy            29:53.5  9:38 
    10/07/2023  1:39PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                          **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    54  Home School Eagles                         (21:08.3  105:41.1 3:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Eliza Pfarr               10 18:58.9
       2      6  Genavive Chapman          11 20:43.0
       3     13  KristaJoy Bernard         10 21:24.7
       4     16  Ellie Greene              10 22:14.9
       5     18  Charity Steurer            9 22:19.6
       6   ( 37) Katie Bernard             12 23:54.3

       2.    80  Darlington                                 (22:01.0  110:04.8 2:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Raquel Reuter             12 20:44.4
       2     10  Brianna Vazquez            9 20:53.7
       3     17  Alexis Murray             12 22:19.5
       4     22  Piper DePauw              10 22:56.6
       5     24  Shayla Gould              12 23:10.6
       6   ( 26) Clara Solverson           10 23:18.1
       7   ( 29) Abby Solverson            12 23:26.8

       3.    96  Clinton                                    (22:20.7  111:43.2 3:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Paige Damman              12 20:15.7
       2     15  Ava Mueller               12 21:46.6
       3     21  Ella Logterman            11 22:50.8
       4     23  Kasia London               9 23:10.3
       5     34  Lylah Peters              10 23:39.8
       6   ( 42) Abby Brandl               10 24:35.4
       7   ( 44) Natalie Bell              10 24:48.2

       4.   117  Fennimore                                  (22:45.2  113:45.9 5:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Natalie Horsfall           9 20:29.1
       2      5  Kylee Mumm                10 20:33.6
       3     20  Keira Kartman              9 22:38.1
       4     33  Kate Kenney                8 23:38.5
       5     55  Julianne Washa             9 26:26.6

       5.   126  Poynette                                   (22:47.4  113:57.0 2:53.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Piper Johnson             11 20:50.6
       2     19  Zayne Hushagen            10 22:26.2
       3     31  Harley Seas               10 23:27.8
       4     32  Cora Larson                9 23:28.2
       5     35  Emily Walz                11 23:44.2
       6   ( 40) Morgan Small              11 24:18.5
       7   ( 54) Madeline Serwe            10 25:56.7

       6.   140  Tri State Homeschool                       (22:50.5  114:12.1 5:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     9 19:34.8
       2     11  Kate Pronschinske          9 20:57.6
       3     30  Audrey North              12 23:27.1
       4     48  Katie McGuire              9 25:05.8
       5     49  Katie Snyder              10 25:06.8
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                          **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   207  Albany                                     (24:57.0  124:44.6 6:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Ava Ahnen                 12 21:23.8
       2     25  Lydia Ahnen                9 23:13.0
       3     46  Emerson Briggs            10 24:50.9
       4     59  Brynn Smith               11 26:56.0
       5     65  Amy Schwartz              11 28:20.9

       8.   208  Holy Family                                (24:43.7  123:38.3 6:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Cecilia Skalsky           11 20:46.7
       2     38  Amber Russow              10 24:09.6
       3     45  Helen Curtis              11 24:50.2
       4     56  Bergen Wallace             9 26:32.0
       5     61  Charlotte Gunby           12 27:19.8

       9.   222  Iowa-Grant                                 (24:54.9  124:34.2 3:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Meagan Cullen             12 23:18.6
       2     39  Amiah Fisher              12 24:11.6
       3     47  Lillian Warne             12 25:01.8
       4     51  Adriana Jelle             12 25:21.3
       5     58  Lilliana Vivian           12 26:40.9
       6   ( 62) Angelina Peat             12 27:38.3

      10.   225  Belleville                                 (25:03.7  125:18.3 5:35.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Alora Spiegel             12 21:36.8
       2     41  Olivia Fox                10 24:19.6
       3     53  Emily Gomez               12 25:30.2
       4     57  Alice Elliott             10 26:39.3
       5     60  Mallory Thompson          11 27:12.4

      11.   244  Marshall                                   (25:25.9  127:09.1 4:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Emma Hellenbrand          11 23:45.2
       2     43  Tori Justmann              9 24:47.5
       3     50  Kylie Rateike              9 25:16.8
       4     52  Madalyn Weyh              10 25:22.1
       5     63  Nora Jiannacopoulos        9 27:57.5
       6   ( 64) Isabella Hellenbrand      12 28:13.9

      12.   298  St. Ambrose Academy                        (27:58.8  139:53.8 6:30.3)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Rebecca Sanders            9 23:23.2
       2     66  Emma Belter               10 28:26.1
       3     67  Anna Haun                 10 28:27.0
       4     68  Jennifer Lopez             9 29:44.0
       5     69  Hannah Thompson           12 29:53.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2161  Skye Dickson                  12  Monroe                         22:35.6  7:17 
      2    2 2162  Lyla Doyle                     9  Monroe                         22:54.8  7:23 
      3    3 2234  Ellie Larson                  11  Mount Horeb                    23:17.9  7:30 
      4    4 2163  Althea Eckdhal                 9  Monroe                         23:38.5  7:37 
      5    5 2175  Reaghan Schmelzer             11  Monroe                         23:38.9  7:37 
      6    6 1710  Stella McGowan                11  Darlington                     23:46.6  7:40 
      7    7 2247  Lily Wahl                     10  Mount Horeb                    23:48.3  7:40 
      8    8 2274  Abigail Biank                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          23:55.6  7:43 
      9    9 2276  Kaylie Clark                  11  New Glarus/Monticello          23:57.1  7:43 
     10   10 2331  Sophie Herweijer              12  Oregon                         24:12.0  7:48 
     11   11 1701  Addison DePauw                12  Darlington                     24:33.6  7:55 
     12   12 2028  Autumn Francis                11  Home School Eagles             24:35.0  7:55 
     13   13 1703  Paige Douglas                  9  Darlington                     24:39.1  7:57 
     14      1876  Isabella Ganoung               9  Evansville                     24:49.2  8:00 
     15   14 2518  Mercedi Lapacek               11  Poynette                       24:53.1  8:01 
     16   15 2173  Anna Polnow                   12  Monroe                         24:55.4  8:02 
     17   16 2520  Mae Larson                    11  Poynette                       25:03.1  8:04 
     18   17 2299  Mirielle Smith                 9  New Glarus/Monticello          25:12.3  8:07 
     19   18 1738  Yexon Moncada-Lanza           11  Darlington                     25:15.8  8:08 
     20   19 2035  Adele Morris                  10  Home School Eagles             25:16.6  8:09 
     21   20 2231  Laurel Helland                11  Mount Horeb                    25:26.0  8:12 
     22   21 2239  Jessica Ricci                 12  Mount Horeb                    25:26.3  8:12 
     23      1647  Parker Kutz                   10  Clinton                        25:26.5  8:12 
     24   22 2334  Olivia Kosharek                9  Oregon                         25:26.7  8:12 
     25      1891  Lilian Von Allmen              9  Evansville                     25:28.5  8:12 
     26   23 2176  Aleigh Zettle                 12  Monroe                         25:29.3  8:13 
     27   24 2297  Ella Skidmore                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          25:31.1  8:13 
     28   25 2040  Avalynn Plummer                9  Home School Eagles             25:31.5  8:13 
     29   26 2522  Fern Ruckle                    9  Poynette                       25:34.3  8:14 
     30   27 2165  Carla Genath                  11  Monroe                         25:49.6  8:19 
     31   28 2236  Ava Murphy                    11  Mount Horeb                    25:52.4  8:20 
     32   29 2484  Addyson Popp                  12  Platteville                    25:55.9  8:21 
     33   30 2517  Capri Lapacek                 10  Poynette                       25:58.0  8:22 
     34   31 2242  Paige Stenner                  9  Mount Horeb                    26:01.8  8:23 
     35   32 2349  Carlotta Villa                12  Oregon                         26:05.3  8:24 
     36   33 2228  Faith Droessler               10  Mount Horeb                    26:05.9  8:25 
     37      2229  Olivia Droessler              12  Mount Horeb                    26:06.4  8:25 
     38      2233  Emerson Kroll                  9  Mount Horeb                    26:08.5  8:25 
     39      1652  Kiki Pfeifer                  12  Clinton                        26:11.8  8:26 
     40   34 2282  Juniper Lounsbury             11  New Glarus/Monticello          26:18.3  8:28 
     41   35 1704  Maddie Eaton                  11  Darlington                     26:19.8  8:29 
     42   36 2322  Ashley Bambrough              12  Oregon                         26:21.0  8:29 
     43   37 2340  Hayden Paneitz                 9  Oregon                         26:22.7  8:30 
     44      2235  Emily McCarthy                12  Mount Horeb                    26:25.0  8:31 
     45   38 2283  Violet Lounsbury               9  New Glarus/Monticello          26:27.0  8:31 
     46   39 2478  Emma Brunton                  12  Platteville                    26:29.1  8:32 
     47      2160  Marlies Brandli               12  Monroe                         26:35.8  8:34 
     48   40 2479  Alaina Curry                  10  Platteville                    26:35.9  8:34 
     49   41 2286  Elena Marunde                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          26:38.0  8:35 
     50   42 2486  Addison Schneider             10  Platteville                    26:40.1  8:36 
     51      2600  Josie Statz Lauper            11  Tri State Homeschool           27:06.9  8:44 
     52      2237  Leah Nelson                   11  Mount Horeb                    27:07.8  8:44 
     53   43 2521  Maddie Lee                    12  Poynette                       27:15.3  8:47 
     54      2296  Ella Salas                    10  New Glarus/Monticello          27:23.4  8:49 
     55      1880  Mackenzie Kostroun            12  Evansville                     27:35.7  8:53 
     56      1780  Evie Winslow                   9  Deerfield/Cambridge            27:36.6  8:54 
     57      1889  Tessa Tiedt                   10  Evansville                     27:37.1  8:54 
     58   44 1708  Lily King                      9  Darlington                     27:43.9  8:56 
     59      2166  Gianna Green                  11  Monroe                         27:59.4  9:01 
     60   45 1695  Callie Blosch                  9  Darlington                     28:06.9  9:03 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1781  Violet Zabel                   9  Deerfield/Cambridge            28:11.0  9:05 
     62      2583  Franny Burns                  12  Tri State Homeschool           28:16.6  9:07 
     63      1721  Grace Wiegel                  12  Darlington                     28:22.2  9:08 
     64      1764  Addison Klein                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            28:46.6  9:16 
     65      1571  Ruby Gustafson                12  Belleville                     28:50.8  9:18 
     66      1572  Abby Kaetterhenry             11  Belleville                     28:54.9  9:19 
     67   46 2330  Ana Hansen                     9  Oregon                         29:01.0  9:21 
     68   47 2343  Eilee Schlesinger             10  Oregon                         29:27.5  9:29 
     69      2102  Abby Lee                       9  Iowa-Grant                     29:29.4  9:30 
     70      2351  Kailyn Winterberg             12  Oregon                         29:51.5  9:37 
     71      1693  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza          10  Darlington                     29:52.4  9:37 
     72      1716  Marta Roelli                   9  Darlington                     30:08.8  9:43 
     73      1965  Gabrielle McDougall           11  Holy Family                    30:15.4  9:45 
     74   48 2017  Genesis Bentley               12  Home School Eagles             30:37.3  9:52 
     75      2345  Laura Schoenecker             11  Oregon                         30:41.5  9:53 
     76   49 2018  Kessara Bentley               10  Home School Eagles             30:44.9  9:54 
     77      1646  Irene Guetschow                9  Clinton                        31:00.9  9:59 
     78      2599  Lilly Stader                  12  Tri State Homeschool           31:01.4 10:00 
     79      1715  Kendre Rios-Yanez             10  Darlington                     31:01.6 10:00 
     80      1967  Leticia Oakley                10  Holy Family                    31:38.4 10:12 
     81      2278  Devi Duerst                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          32:30.1 10:28 
     82      2592  Deborah Pulver                12  Tri State Homeschool           32:32.6 10:29 
     83      1709  Olivia Kleiber                12  Darlington                     32:40.2 10:31 
     84      1705  Maggie Gollmer                10  Darlington                     32:49.1 10:34 
     85      1700  Kylie Crist                   10  Darlington                     33:22.7 10:45 
     86      1698  Naomi Campos                  12  Darlington                     34:45.5 11:12 
     87      1696  Marta Calderon                10  Darlington                     36:04.8 11:37 
     88      1699  Jennifer Catana-Simon         11  Darlington                     36:38.3 11:48 
     89      2289  Ayden McCoy                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          38:56.6 12:33 
     90   50 2481  Eva DeNucci                   10  Platteville                    39:06.2 12:36 
     91      1707  Brae Grossen                  12  Darlington                     39:44.3 12:48 
     92      1697  Aiko Campos                    9  Darlington                     40:04.5 12:54 
     93      1711  Yamileth Moralez              11  Darlington                     41:05.2 13:14 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Monroe                                     (23:32.7  117:43.2 2:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Skye Dickson              12 22:35.6
       2      2  Lyla Doyle                 9 22:54.8
       3      4  Althea Eckdhal             9 23:38.5
       4      5  Reaghan Schmelzer         11 23:38.9
       5     15  Anna Polnow               12 24:55.4
       6   ( 23) Aleigh Zettle             12 25:29.3
       7   ( 27) Carla Genath              11 25:49.6

       2.    79  Mount Horeb                                (24:46.2  123:50.9 2:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ellie Larson              11 23:17.9
       2      7  Lily Wahl                 10 23:48.3
       3     20  Laurel Helland            11 25:26.0
       4     21  Jessica Ricci             12 25:26.3
       5     28  Ava Murphy                11 25:52.4
       6   ( 31) Paige Stenner              9 26:01.8
       7   ( 33) Faith Droessler           10 26:05.9

       3.    83  Darlington                                 (24:55.0  124:34.9 2:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Stella McGowan            11 23:46.6
       2     11  Addison DePauw            12 24:33.6
       3     13  Paige Douglas              9 24:39.1
       4     18  Yexon Moncada-Lanza       11 25:15.8
       5     35  Maddie Eaton              11 26:19.8
       6   ( 44) Lily King                  9 27:43.9
       7   ( 45) Callie Blosch              9 28:06.9

       4.    92  New Glarus/Monticello                      (24:58.9  124:54.4 2:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Abigail Biank             11 23:55.6
       2      9  Kaylie Clark              11 23:57.1
       3     17  Mirielle Smith             9 25:12.3
       4     24  Ella Skidmore             11 25:31.1
       5     34  Juniper Lounsbury         11 26:18.3
       6   ( 38) Violet Lounsbury           9 26:27.0
       7   ( 41) Elena Marunde             11 26:38.0

       5.   129  Poynette                                   (25:44.8  128:43.8 2:22.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Mercedi Lapacek           11 24:53.1
       2     16  Mae Larson                11 25:03.1
       3     26  Fern Ruckle                9 25:34.3
       4     30  Capri Lapacek             10 25:58.0
       5     43  Maddie Lee                12 27:15.3

       6.   137  Oregon                                     (25:41.6  128:27.7 2:10.7)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Sophie Herweijer          12 24:12.0
       2     22  Olivia Kosharek            9 25:26.7
       3     32  Carlotta Villa            12 26:05.3
       4     36  Ashley Bambrough          12 26:21.0
       5     37  Hayden Paneitz             9 26:22.7
       6   ( 46) Ana Hansen                 9 29:01.0
       7   ( 47) Eilee Schlesinger         10 29:27.5
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   153  Home School Eagles                         (27:21.1  136:45.3 6:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Autumn Francis            11 24:35.0
       2     19  Adele Morris              10 25:16.6
       3     25  Avalynn Plummer            9 25:31.5
       4     48  Genesis Bentley           12 30:37.3
       5     49  Kessara Bentley           10 30:44.9

       8.   200  Platteville                                (28:57.5  144:47.213:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Addyson Popp              12 25:55.9
       2     39  Emma Brunton              12 26:29.1
       3     40  Alaina Curry              10 26:35.9
       4     42  Addison Schneider         10 26:40.1
       5     50  Eva DeNucci               10 39:06.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1665  Amaya Flickinger               7  Clinton Middle School          12:01.3  6:41 
      2    2 1869  Emerson Butts                  7  Evansville                     12:01.5  6:41 
      3    3 1757  Brecklyn Drobac                7  Deerfield/Cambridge            12:20.9  6:52 
      4      1528  Emma Thompson                  8  Albany                         12:28.2  6:56 
      5    4 2281  Mabel Jordan                   7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:30.7  6:58 
      6    5 1770  Vienna Olson                   8  Deerfield/Cambridge            12:34.0  6:59 
      7    6 2445  Ida Arnold                     6  Parkview                       12:35.8  7:00 
      8    7 2199  Braylin Cleary                 7  Monroe Middle School           12:44.8  7:05 
      9    8 2412  MaKinley Helm                  6  Pardeeville                    12:46.1  7:06 
     10    9 2214  Elizabeth Veeder               7  Monroe Middle School           12:53.3  7:10 
     11      1522  Diem Briggs                    6  Albany                         12:53.6  7:10 
     12   10 1922  Brooklynn Jackson              7  Fennimore                      12:55.5  7:11 
     13   11 1550  Lily Johnson                   6  Barneveld Middle School        13:07.7  7:18 
     14   12 1544  Emma Asen                      8  Barneveld Middle School        13:07.9  7:18 
     15   13 2198  Kaylen Cassidy                 8  Monroe Middle School           13:08.0  7:18 
     16      2326  Rebecca Ferkey                 7  Oregon                         13:13.4  7:21 
     17   14 2044  Kelby Schneider                8  Home School Eagles             13:13.4  7:21 
     18   15 1970  Iris Ryan                      8  Holy Family                    13:18.2  7:24 
     19   16 2036  Stella Nimmo                   6  Home School Eagles             13:18.4  7:24 
     20   17 1756  Sophia Douglas                 7  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:26.9  7:29 
     21   18 1779  Kaitlyn Thomma                 7  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:29.3  7:30 
     22   19 1674  Korrie Mumm                    8  Clinton Middle School          13:32.3  7:32 
     23   20 2458  Hannah Treinen                 8  Parkview                       13:34.9  7:33 
     24   21 1885  Brooklyn Nipple                8  Evansville                     13:34.9  7:33 
     25   22 1751  Kendall Berg                   7  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:39.6  7:36 
     26   23 1958  Ella Heitzkey                  4  Holy Family                    13:39.7  7:36 
     27   24 2406  Alyvia Bell                    7  Pardeeville                    13:42.1  7:37 
     28   25 2404  Brook Auchtung                 8  Pardeeville                    13:43.1  7:38 
     29   26 2417  Meika Meinholdt                5  Pardeeville                    13:43.3  7:38 
     30      1525  Maycee Ginter                  6  Albany                         13:46.8  7:40 
     31   27 1968  Cedar Posselt                  8  Holy Family                    13:51.1  7:42 
     32   28 2197  Cailie Brandt                  7  Monroe Middle School           13:54.6  7:44 
     33   29 1920  Min Griesel                    6  Fennimore                      13:57.2  7:46 
     34   30 2195  Micki Andrews                  7  Monroe Middle School           13:58.1  7:46 
     35   31 1776  Tessa Shortreed                6  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:58.2  7:46 
     36   32 2407  Sofia Bell                     5  Pardeeville                    13:58.8  7:46 
     37   33 1675  Maci Peters                    7  Clinton Middle School          14:00.8  7:48 
     38   34 2211  Brynlee Scace                  8  Monroe Middle School           14:01.5  7:48 
     39   35 1978  Nora Wallace                   8  Holy Family                    14:01.6  7:48 
     40   36 1548  Madalyn Heller                 6  Barneveld Middle School        14:02.5  7:49 
     41   37 1928  Raiya Rosemeyer                6  Fennimore                      14:06.4  7:51 
     42   38 2550  Marian Haun                    8  St. Ambrose Academy            14:07.3  7:51 
     43   39 2277  Mya Clark                      8  New Glarus/Monticello          14:13.1  7:54 
     44   40 1673  Aubrey Marquis                 6  Clinton Middle School          14:14.1  7:55 
     45   41 1551  Nora Kleimenhagen              6  Barneveld Middle School        14:14.3  7:55 
     46   42 2454  Evelyn Moran                   6  Parkview                       14:14.4  7:55 
     47   43 1918  Linsey Conley                  8  Fennimore                      14:15.2  7:56 
     48   44 1755  Athena Copeland                8  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:15.4  7:56 
     49   45 1553  Amelia Oyen                    6  Barneveld Middle School        14:17.6  7:57 
     50   46 2045  Anna Steurer                   5  Home School Eagles             14:19.0  7:58 
     51   47 2448  Amber Bloedow                  8  Parkview                       14:19.3  7:58 
     52   48 1549  McKenna Hopfensberger          7  Barneveld Middle School        14:19.4  7:58 
     53      1772  June Roberts                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:20.0  7:58 
     54   49 2447  Lily Beal                      7  Parkview                       14:20.2  7:58 
     55   50 1881  Summer Larson                  8  Evansville                     14:20.7  7:59 
     56   51 1671  Dani Kutz                      6  Clinton Middle School          14:22.2  7:59 
     57   52 2449  Amaya Boers-Augustine          8  Parkview                       14:22.6  8:00 
     58   53 2205  Ally Miller                    7  Monroe Middle School           14:23.6  8:00 
     59   54 1868  Emma Brzezinski                6  Evansville                     14:24.5  8:01 
     60      2206  Ella Mortimer                  7  Monroe Middle School           14:25.9  8:02 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 2459  Sophie Valley                  8  Parkview                       14:28.1  8:03 
     62   56 1668  Calee Klein                    8  Clinton Middle School          14:28.2  8:03 
     63   57 1925  Maya Knapp                     6  Fennimore                      14:28.3  8:03 
     64   58 2291  Sadie Mitchell                 6  New Glarus/Monticello          14:30.4  8:04 
     65   59 2029  Selah Francis                  4  Home School Eagles             14:30.8  8:04 
     66   60 1888  Parker Stuart                  8  Evansville                     14:32.2  8:05 
     67      2336  Claire Mardak                  7  Oregon                         14:35.2  8:07 
     68   61 1615  Tarryn Condon                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  14:37.4  8:08 
     69   62 2042  Temperance Plummer             4  Home School Eagles             14:40.8  8:10 
     70   63 2292  Hadley Ness                    7  New Glarus/Monticello          14:41.7  8:10 
     71   64 2047  Charlotte Steurer              6  Home School Eagles             14:44.1  8:12 
     72      2210  Brynlee Roelli                 7  Monroe Middle School           14:47.7  8:14 
     73      1775  Helena Schmitt                 6  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:49.0  8:14 
     74   65 2603  Rachel Wunderlin               5  Tri State Homeschool           14:50.4  8:15 
     75   66 2294  Taliyah Pitman-Shell           8  New Glarus/Monticello          14:52.8  8:16 
     76   67 1554  Makinley Pohlman               7  Barneveld Middle School        14:52.8  8:16 
     77   68 1916  Lucia Bonilla                  7  Fennimore                      14:53.0  8:17 
     78   69 2547  Anna Draves                    7  St. Ambrose Academy            14:54.0  8:17 
     79      1555  Natalie Wilson                 8  Barneveld Middle School        14:56.2  8:18 
     80      2212  Kenlie Seffrood                6  Monroe Middle School           14:58.0  8:19 
     81   70 2420  Madisyn Schaufnagel            5  Pardeeville                    14:58.6  8:20 
     82   71 2041  Lennex Plummer                 1  Home School Eagles             14:59.0  8:20 
     83   72 1892  Avery Wagner                   6  Evansville                     15:03.1  8:22 
     84      2202  Violet Hirsch                  6  Monroe Middle School           15:06.4  8:24 
     85      2196  Rorie Babler                   6  Monroe Middle School           15:06.4  8:24 
     86   73 1681  Natalie Yates                  8  Clinton Middle School          15:10.9  8:27 
     87   74 2582  Gracie Borgen                  4  Tri State Homeschool           15:14.8  8:29 
     88      2200  Annika Folk                    7  Monroe Middle School           15:15.2  8:29 
     89   75 1886  Kaytlyn Nipple                 8  Evansville                     15:16.7  8:30 
     90   76 1626  Isabelle Yoshida               8  Brodhead/Juda                  15:17.2  8:30 
     91   77 2549  Grace Haun                     6  St. Ambrose Academy            15:17.9  8:30 
     92      1753  Izzy Brobston                  7  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:20.8  8:32 
     93      1749  Hazel Bartnett                 6  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:20.9  8:32 
     94   78 2413  Kenna Jenkins                  8  Pardeeville                    15:21.8  8:33 
     95   79 2557  Izzy Tumpach                   7  St. Ambrose Academy            15:23.1  8:33 
     96      1870  Chloe Crans                    8  Evansville                     15:26.0  8:35 
     97   80 2587  Liezl Lauper                   4  Tri State Homeschool           15:26.8  8:35 
     98      2414  Skylie Jenkins                 5  Pardeeville                    15:29.2  8:37 
     99      1759  Elisabeth Guld                 7  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:31.7  8:38 
    100   81 2273  Adayla Babler                  6  New Glarus/Monticello          15:33.1  8:39 
    101      2016  Rebekah Benjestorf             6  Home School Eagles             15:34.3  8:40 
    102   82 1625  Sydney Swan                    8  Brodhead/Juda                  15:35.0  8:40 
    103   83 1830  Jaleah Zielke                  8  Edgerton                       15:35.3  8:40 
    104   84 1820  Ava KInderman                  6  Edgerton                       15:36.1  8:41 
    105      1763  Kynsli Holmes                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:37.3  8:41 
    106   85 2602  Annabelle Wunderlin            6  Tri State Homeschool           15:39.0  8:42 
    107      1773  Morgan Rockney                 7  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:40.4  8:43 
    108      1765  Aubrey Latsch                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:42.8  8:44 
    109   86 1981  Elizabeth Yanke                6  Holy Family                    15:50.1  8:48 
    110      2019  Emily Bernard                  4  Home School Eagles             15:50.9  8:49 
    111   87 1961  Ellie Hunstiger                4  Holy Family                    15:52.3  8:50 
    112      1771  Amelia Paulick                 8  Deerfield/Cambridge            16:00.6  8:54 
    113      1546  Aubrey DeRosier                7  Barneveld Middle School        16:01.1  8:54 
    114      2455  Avigale Pautsch                7  Parkview                       16:04.1  8:56 
    115      2145  Ally Zimmerman                 8  Marshall                       16:09.9  8:59 
    116   88 1929  Madyson Varela                 8  Fennimore                      16:18.8  9:04 
    117      1760  Ryleigh Halverson              6  Deerfield/Cambridge            16:22.4  9:06 
    118   89 1960  Isabel Howard                  8  Holy Family                    16:26.2  9:08 
    119      1966  Lucy Mohler                    8  Holy Family                    16:27.7  9:09 
    120      1884  Brooklyn Nelson                7  Evansville                     16:28.4  9:10 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      1677  Camille Schoonover             7  Clinton Middle School          16:28.6  9:10 
    122      2215  Victoria Wolf                  8  Monroe Middle School           16:30.0  9:10 
    123   90 2553  Natalie Parker                 8  St. Ambrose Academy            16:30.8  9:11 
    124      1545  Freya Boehm                    7  Barneveld Middle School        16:31.5  9:11 
    125      2451  Aubry Frisch                   8  Parkview                       16:32.7  9:12 
    126      1979  Evelyn Westfall                5  Holy Family                    16:36.8  9:14 
    127      1917  Phoebe Collins                 7  Fennimore                      16:36.9  9:14 
    128      1547  Allison Gruber                 7  Barneveld Middle School        16:39.0  9:15 
    129   91 1817  Avery Green                    8  Edgerton                       16:42.2  9:17 
    130      2143  Amanda Torres                  8  Marshall                       16:47.7  9:20 
    131      2209  Ava Riese                      7  Monroe Middle School           16:48.8  9:21 
    132      2033  AynsLeigh Law                  2  Home School Eagles             16:51.5  9:22 
    133   92 2554  Clare Pope                     8  St. Ambrose Academy            16:55.4  9:25 
    134   93 1620  Laetin Pinnow                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  16:56.0  9:25 
    135      1874  Jane Gallagher                 6  Evansville                     16:58.5  9:26 
    136      2201  Raygan Golackson               7  Monroe Middle School           17:06.1  9:31 
    137      1930  Corinne Washa                  7  Fennimore                      17:07.8  9:31 
    138      2217  Lexie Zimmerman                6  Monroe Middle School           17:07.8  9:31 
    139      2403  Bailey Aamann                  6  Pardeeville                    17:08.5  9:32 
    140      1956  Heidi DeLonay                  6  Holy Family                    17:08.9  9:32 
    141      1670  kristina Kuhlow                8  Clinton Middle School          17:09.4  9:32 
    142      1974  Winnie Shoemaker               4  Holy Family                    17:14.3  9:35 
    143      2015  Gabrielle Benjestorf           4  Home School Eagles             17:18.9  9:38 
    144      1962  Janemarie Kloess               8  Holy Family                    17:21.3  9:39 
    145      2031  Allie Hahn                     7  Home School Eagles             17:23.4  9:40 
    146      1980  Marcella Whitten               8  Holy Family                    17:24.1  9:41 
    147      1524  Ali Flood                      8  Albany                         17:24.9  9:41 
    148      1663  Jada Bell                      8  Clinton Middle School          17:29.3  9:43 
    149      1676  Tori Quinonez                  6  Clinton Middle School          17:41.0  9:50 
    150      1679  Zoe Steward                    6  Clinton Middle School          17:42.5  9:51 
    151   94 1826  Camryn Miller                  6  Edgerton                       17:46.1  9:53 
    152      2204  Riley Manning                  6  Monroe Middle School           17:51.4  9:56 
    153      1552  Annalee Luna                   6  Barneveld Middle School        17:52.8  9:56 
    154      1778  Aurora Sullivan                8  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:56.9  9:59 
    155      1748  Keira Arenz                    6  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:56.9  9:59 
    156      1750  Laura Behm                     6  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:57.3  9:59 
    157      2208  Noelani Paulson                6  Monroe Middle School           17:58.3 10:00 
    158      1680  Audrey Vevang                  6  Clinton Middle School          18:03.7 10:03 
    159   95 1815  Ellie Cunningham               7  Edgerton                       18:04.7 10:03 
    160   96 2303  Gracelyn Willson               7  New Glarus/Monticello          18:14.5 10:09 
    161      1664  Rosie Christianson             5  Clinton Middle School          18:27.5 10:16 
    162      1879  Addie Johnson                  6  Evansville                     18:27.8 10:16 
    163      1959  Eva Heitzkey                   8  Holy Family                    18:30.2 10:17 
    164      1882  Kaelyn Malterer                7  Evansville                     18:34.5 10:20 
    165   97 1818  Madison Hessling               8  Edgerton                       18:42.9 10:24 
    166      1762  Ani Helminiak                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:43.8 10:25 
    167   98 1623  London Simmons                 7  Brodhead/Juda                  18:45.6 10:26 
    168      2203  Emma Lucas                     6  Monroe Middle School           18:48.8 10:28 
    169      1672  Leah Madson                    5  Clinton Middle School          18:53.0 10:30 
    170   99 1828  Emma Stovall                   6  Edgerton                       18:53.8 10:30 
    171      2405  Anna Bader                     6  Pardeeville                    18:57.5 10:32 
    172      2216  Kaelie Wunschel                6  Monroe Middle School           19:10.7 10:40 
    173      1829  Chloe Wescott                  6  Edgerton                       19:11.8 10:40 
    174      1919  Rachel Foreyt                  6  Fennimore                      19:23.4 10:47 
    175      1824  Audrey Lauer                   8  Edgerton                       19:45.8 10:59 
    176      1963  Marguerite Leone               8  Holy Family                    19:48.4 11:01 
    177      1761  Mallory Hellenbrand            6  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:50.6 11:02 
    178  100 2551  Zelie Hetue                    6  St. Ambrose Academy            20:00.8 11:08 
    179      1973  Julia Severt                   8  Holy Family                    20:09.6 11:12 
    180      2545  Eloise Anderson                8  St. Ambrose Academy            20:20.6 11:19 
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    181      1816  Isabella Durski                8  Edgerton                       20:34.3 11:26 
    182      2050  Halee Williams                 6  Home School Eagles             20:41.0 11:30 
    183  101 2584  Veronica Fore                  5  Tri State Homeschool           20:49.3 11:35 
    184      1777  Jane Stevens                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:54.3 11:37 
    185      1745  Callie Alder                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:18.7 11:51 
    186      1827  Carleigh Reed                  8  Edgerton                       21:22.4 11:53 
    187      1819  Savannah Keith                 8  Edgerton                       23:58.6 13:20 
    188      2032  Millie Hahn                    2  Home School Eagles             24:50.0 13:48 
    189      2039  Evie Phillips                  3  Home School Eagles             24:52.2 13:49 
    190      1872  Aaliyah Douglas                6  Evansville                     24:56.0 13:52 
    191      1666  Addy Grunawalt                 5  Clinton Middle School          27:22.6 15:13 
    192      1887  Clodagh O'Connor               6  Evansville                     28:01.0 15:34 
    193      2049  Bethany Walton                 4  Home School Eagles             31:17.7 17:24 
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       1.    65  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (13:06.2  65:30.7 1:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brecklyn Drobac            7 12:20.9
       2      5  Vienna Olson               8 12:34.0
       3     17  Sophia Douglas             7 13:26.9
       4     18  Kaitlyn Thomma             7 13:29.3
       5     22  Kendall Berg               7 13:39.6
       6   ( 31) Tessa Shortreed            6 13:58.2
       7   ( 44) Athena Copeland            8 14:15.4

       2.    87  Monroe Middle School                       (13:19.8  66:38.8 1:13.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Braylin Cleary             7 12:44.8
       2      9  Elizabeth Veeder           7 12:53.3
       3     13  Kaylen Cassidy             8 13:08.0
       4     28  Cailie Brandt              7 13:54.6
       5     30  Micki Andrews              7 13:58.1
       6   ( 34) Brynlee Scace              8 14:01.5
       7   ( 53) Ally Miller                7 14:23.6

       3.   115  Pardeeville                                (13:34.7  67:53.4 1:12.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  MaKinley Helm              6 12:46.1
       2     24  Alyvia Bell                7 13:42.1
       3     25  Brook Auchtung             8 13:43.1
       4     26  Meika Meinholdt            5 13:43.3
       5     32  Sofia Bell                 5 13:58.8
       6   ( 70) Madisyn Schaufnagel        5 14:58.6
       7   ( 78) Kenna Jenkins              8 15:21.8

       4.   144  Clinton Middle School                      (13:38.2  68:10.7 2:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Amaya Flickinger           7 12:01.3
       2     19  Korrie Mumm                8 13:32.3
       3     33  Maci Peters                7 14:00.8
       4     40  Aubrey Marquis             6 14:14.1
       5     51  Dani Kutz                  6 14:22.2
       6   ( 56) Calee Klein                8 14:28.2
       7   ( 73) Natalie Yates              8 15:10.9

       5.   145  Barneveld Middle School                    (13:46.0  68:50.0 1:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Lily Johnson               6 13:07.7
       2     12  Emma Asen                  8 13:07.9
       3     36  Madalyn Heller             6 14:02.5
       4     41  Nora Kleimenhagen          6 14:14.3
       5     45  Amelia Oyen                6 14:17.6
       6   ( 48) McKenna Hopfensberger      7 14:19.4
       7   ( 67) Makinley Pohlman           7 14:52.8

       6.   164  Parkview                                   (13:49.0  69:04.6 1:44.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ida Arnold                 6 12:35.8
       2     20  Hannah Treinen             8 13:34.9
       3     42  Evelyn Moran               6 14:14.4
       4     47  Amber Bloedow              8 14:19.3
       5     49  Lily Beal                  7 14:20.2
       6   ( 52) Amaya Boers-Augustine      8 14:22.6
       7   ( 55) Sophie Valley              8 14:28.1
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       7.   176  Fennimore                                  (13:56.6  69:42.6 1:32.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Brooklynn Jackson          7 12:55.5
       2     29  Min Griesel                6 13:57.2
       3     37  Raiya Rosemeyer            6 14:06.4
       4     43  Linsey Conley              8 14:15.2
       5     57  Maya Knapp                 6 14:28.3
       6   ( 68) Lucia Bonilla              7 14:53.0
       7   ( 88) Madyson Varela             8 16:18.8

       8.   186  Holy Family                                (14:08.2  70:40.7 2:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Iris Ryan                  8 13:18.2
       2     23  Ella Heitzkey              4 13:39.7
       3     27  Cedar Posselt              8 13:51.1
       4     35  Nora Wallace               8 14:01.6
       5     86  Elizabeth Yanke            6 15:50.1
       6   ( 87) Ellie Hunstiger            4 15:52.3
       7   ( 89) Isabel Howard              8 16:26.2

       9.   187  Evansville                                 (13:46.8  68:53.8 2:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Emerson Butts              7 12:01.5
       2     21  Brooklyn Nipple            8 13:34.9
       3     50  Summer Larson              8 14:20.7
       4     54  Emma Brzezinski            6 14:24.5
       5     60  Parker Stuart              8 14:32.2
       6   ( 72) Avery Wagner               6 15:03.1
       7   ( 75) Kaytlyn Nipple             8 15:16.7

      10.   197  Home School Eagles                         (14:00.5  70:02.4 1:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Kelby Schneider            8 13:13.4
       2     16  Stella Nimmo               6 13:18.4
       3     46  Anna Steurer               5 14:19.0
       4     59  Selah Francis              4 14:30.8
       5     62  Temperance Plummer         4 14:40.8
       6   ( 64) Charlotte Steurer          6 14:44.1
       7   ( 71) Lennex Plummer             1 14:59.0

      11.   230  New Glarus/Monticello                      (14:09.8  70:48.7 2:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mabel Jordan               7 12:30.7
       2     39  Mya Clark                  8 14:13.1
       3     58  Sadie Mitchell             6 14:30.4
       4     63  Hadley Ness                7 14:41.7
       5     66  Taliyah Pitman-Shell       8 14:52.8
       6   ( 81) Adayla Babler              6 15:33.1
       7   ( 96) Gracelyn Willson           7 18:14.5

      12.   353  St. Ambrose Academy                        (15:14.7  76:13.1 2:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Marian Haun                8 14:07.3
       2     69  Anna Draves                7 14:54.0
       3     77  Grace Haun                 6 15:17.9
       4     79  Izzy Tumpach               7 15:23.1
       5     90  Natalie Parker             8 16:30.8
       6   ( 92) Clare Pope                 8 16:55.4
       7   (100) Zelie Hetue                6 20:00.8
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      13.   405  Tri State Homeschool                       (16:24.1  82:00.3 5:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1     65  Rachel Wunderlin           5 14:50.4
       2     74  Gracie Borgen              4 15:14.8
       3     80  Liezl Lauper               4 15:26.8
       4     85  Annabelle Wunderlin        6 15:39.0
       5    101  Veronica Fore              5 20:49.3

      14.   410  Brodhead/Juda                              (16:14.3  81:11.2 4:08.2)
     ====================================================
       1     61  Tarryn Condon              8 14:37.4
       2     76  Isabelle Yoshida           8 15:17.2
       3     82  Sydney Swan                8 15:35.0
       4     93  Laetin Pinnow              7 16:56.0
       5     98  London Simmons             7 18:45.6

      15.   447  Edgerton                                   (16:44.9  83:44.4 2:29.4)
     ====================================================
       1     83  Jaleah Zielke              8 15:35.3
       2     84  Ava KInderman              6 15:36.1
       3     91  Avery Green                8 16:42.2
       4     94  Camryn Miller              6 17:46.1
       5     95  Ellie Cunningham           7 18:04.7
       6   ( 97) Madison Hessling           8 18:42.9
       7   ( 99) Emma Stovall               6 18:53.8


